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Air Preparation | Lubricators

NORGREN Oil-fog lubricator EXCELON® series L72C

= Excelon design allows in-line or modular installation
= Flow sensor provides a nearly constant oil/air ratio over a wide range of flows

Characteristics
Series: Excelon

Type: L72C

Housing material: Zinc
Seal material: Geolast®
Drain type: None

Operating temperature: -34 / 65 °C

Reservoir capacity: 0.065 |

Port Size Bowl Material
in
1/4 Zinc
1/4 Polycarbonate
3/8 Zinc
3/8 Polycarbonate
1/4 Zinc

Maximum operating pressure

Article

11584100
11584101
11584102
11584103
11584099

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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